
Begin Advertisement: 05/18/2016
Contract No. PW 16-31119 Bid Opening: 06/15/2016
Project No. 72190 Anticipated Award: 06/28/2016
Project Types Overlay

Item Code Item Description Unit of 
Measure

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 070030 Lead Compliance Plan LS 1 2,000.00$        2,000.00$                    1,800.00$        1,800.00$                    2,200.00$        2,200.00$                    

2 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 75,535.00$      75,535.00$                  51,736.00$      51,736.00$                  95,000.00$      95,000.00$                  

3 128651A Portable Changeable Message Sign SWD 70 65.00$             4,550.00$                    84.00$             5,880.00$                    250.00$           17,500.00$                  

4 130100 Job Site Management LS 1 5,600.00$        5,600.00$                    10,700.00$      10,700.00$                  30,000.00$      30,000.00$                  

5 149001A Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan LS 1 2,200.00$        2,200.00$                    814.00$           814.00$                       300.00$           300.00$                       

6 152438A Adjust Frame and Cover to Grade (Water Valve) 
(EID Reimbursement) EA 10 900.00$           9,000.00$                    1,405.00$        14,050.00$                  750.00$           7,500.00$                    

7 152438B Adjust Frame and Cover to Grade (Manhole) (EID 
Reimbursement) EA 26 2,100.00$        54,600.00$                  1,405.00$        36,530.00$                  2,000.00$        52,000.00$                  

8 153103A Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Conform 
Grind) SQ YD 15,500 3.25$               50,375.00$                  4.40$               68,200.00$                  2.35$               36,425.00$                  

9 153103B Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Profile 
Grind) SQ YD 11,875 2.50$               29,687.50$                  3.30$               39,187.50$                  1.99$               23,631.25$                  

10 390132 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) TON 3,750 94.00$             352,500.00$                100.00$           375,000.00$                120.00$           450,000.00$                

11 393007 Geosynthetic Pavement Interlayer (Paving Grid) SQ YD 27,375 4.30$               117,712.50$                5.25$               143,718.75$                4.21$               115,248.75$                

12 840504 4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe LF 26,200 0.75$               19,650.00$                  0.60$               15,720.00$                  0.60$               15,720.00$                  

13 840506 8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe LF 270 1.00$               270.00$                       1.50$               405.00$                       1.00$               270.00$                       

14 840515 Thermoplastic Pavement Marking SQ FT 1,100 3.00$               3,300.00$                    6.05$               6,655.00$                    3.00$               3,300.00$                    

15 850111 Pavement Marker (Retroreflective) EA 560 4.50$               2,520.00$                    4.55$               2,548.00$                    4.50$               2,520.00$                    

16 860090 Maintaining Existing Traffic Management System 
Elements During Construction LS 1 500.00$           500.00$                       13,042.00$      13,042.00$                  750.00$           750.00$                       

17 861501 Modify Signal and Lighting LS 1 32,000.00$      32,000.00$                  24,948.00$      24,948.00$                  24,689.00$      24,689.00$                  

18 999990 Mobilization LS 1 4,000.00$        4,000.00$                    22,001.00$      22,001.00$                  72,946.00$      72,946.00$                  

766,000.00$                832,935.25$                950,000.00$                

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

SWD Sign Working Day

BID SUMMARY      
Project #72190: Patterson Drive and Missouri Flat Road Overlays

Item No.

TOTAL

DELTA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 
INC. GEORGE REED, INC. GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

6/16/2016-7:17 AM 1 of 1 16-0348 2B 1 of 1




